
Museumskoffer: Schiefertafeln 
Inhalt des Koffers

Anzahl	 Objekt

1	

	
1	

Lehrerdokumentation 
«Von Schiefer, Schiefergriffeln, Schiefertafeln und Fossilien» 
Schiefertafeln
Jasstafel
Milchgriffel
Steingriffel
Jass-Kreidegriffel
Stück Schiefer
Versteinerung «Ammonit»

24 
1 
1 
1 
1 
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